Anno scolastico 2018/2019

Scuola Primaria Dosson

Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi

Scuola Primaria Casier

Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi

TN 1,2,3 TN 4,5 TP

Ingresso Uscita Ingresso Uscita Ingresso Uscita
08:15 12:15 08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 16:15 08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 16:15 08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15 08:15 16:15

TN TP

Ingresso Uscita Ingresso Uscita
08:15 13:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 16:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 12:15 08:15 16:15
08:15 16:15 08:15 16:15

Scuola secondaria di primo grado

Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi

Ingresso
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50

Uscita
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50




